
Drawing Status

PLANNING

Note

Do not scale from this drawing.

Check drawing on receipt and immediately report any discrepancies 
to the Architect.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site prior to construction.

The contents of this drawing are Stiff + Trevillion Architects LLP 
copyright and shall not be re-used without their written permission.

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING

Drawing Title

Project No.

Key Plan

Notes

Project

Client

Drawing Number

Rev. Date

Stiff + Trevillion Architects Ltd
16 Woodfield Road
London W9 2BE

T +44(0)20 8960 5550
mail@stiffandtrevillion.com
www.stiffandtrevillion.com

Approved

 

3947

MARTIN MIGNOT 
THÉRÈSE M'BOUNGOUBAYA

4 KING'S MEWS
LONDON WC1N 2HY

Date

APR 2022

Checked

 
Drawn

  
Revision

Scale @ A3

1:100
Scale @ A1

1:50

3947-ST-EX-02-200

Scale bar in mm

0

500 

1000 

2000 

10000

5000

W0.01

alignment 
crosshair

+99.755

+100.000

2660

timber flooring

2905

2280 2285f - s = 570

bollard

2665
timber flooring

water
cylinder

timber 
floor 
hatch

floor recessed 
power point

worktop 
fitted 
units

worktop 
fitted 
units

up to
first floor

level

f - s = 1775

+100.500
conc. pavers

+101.480
conc. pavers

metal framed patio window

timber flooring

v.p

conc. pavers

+101.770

+101.590

top of boundary wall +103.585

to
p 

of
 b

ou
nd

ar
y 

w
al

l +
10

3.
04

5

planting

+101.505

to
p 

of
 b

ou
nd

ar
y 

w
al

l +
10

4.
62

5
to

p 
of

 lo
w

er
 w

al
l +

10
1.

79
0

+99.875
+99.895

+99.910

3025

concrete

2715

2975

garden patio

planting

electrics

duct

sign 
post

99.910

alignment 
crosshair

100.000

100.000

D0.01

100.000

GF.03
LIVING ROOM

GF.01
HALL

GF.02
UTILITY ROOM

GF.04
CLOAK ROOM

floor recessed 
power point

GF.05
KITCHEN

GF.06
DINING

channel gulley

4135

timber floor hatch

W0.02 W0.03

W0.04

W0.05 W0.06

channel gulley

D
0.

02
D

0.
03D

0.
04

B

EX
-0

4-
20

1

B

EX
-0

4-
20

1
A

EX-04-200

A

EX-04-200



Drawing Status

PLANNING

Note

Do not scale from this drawing.

Check drawing on receipt and immediately report any discrepancies 
to the Architect.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site prior to construction.

The contents of this drawing are Stiff + Trevillion Architects LLP 
copyright and shall not be re-used without their written permission.

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING

Drawing Title

Project No.

Key Plan

Notes

Project

Client

Drawing Number

Rev. Date

Stiff + Trevillion Architects Ltd
16 Woodfield Road
London W9 2BE

T +44(0)20 8960 5550
mail@stiffandtrevillion.com
www.stiffandtrevillion.com

Approved

 

3947

MARTIN MIGNOT 
THÉRÈSE M'BOUNGOUBAYA

4 KING'S MEWS
LONDON WC1N 2HY

Date

APR 2022

Checked

 
Drawn

  
Revision

Scale @ A3

1:100
Scale @ A1

1:50

3947-ST-EX-02-201

Scale bar in mm

0

500 

1000 

2000 

10000

5000

102.940

103.220103.220

103.190

+102.940

2800

timber flooring

metal framed patio window

f - s = 
1735

top of fitted shelving units = 910

2380

fitted 
cup'ds

fitted 
cup'ds

fitted
cup'ds

sky 
light

sky 
light

2395

+103.220

2395

f - s = 1010
f - s = 290 
s - h = 2025f - s = 1010

sliding doors 
w/ fitted panelled 
housing

f - s = 1005 
s - h = 1095

ensuite
2365

2280

timber flooring

alignment 
crosshair

balcony

floor recessed
power points

102.915

VOID

FF.01
HALL

FF.02
SITTING ROOM

FF.03
SHOWER ROOM

2360

FF.04
MASTER BEDROOM

+103.220

2395

timber flooring

FF.05
DRESSING ROOM

FF.06
MASTER ENSUITE

FF.07
MASTER ENSUITE

D
1.

01
D

1.
02

D
1.

03

D1.04
D1.05

W1.01 W1.02 W1.03

W1.04

W
1.

05

balcony

W1.06

B

EX
-0

4-
20

1

B

EX
-0

4-
20

1
A

EX-04-200

A

EX-04-200



Drawing Status

PLANNING

Note

Do not scale from this drawing.

Check drawing on receipt and immediately report any discrepancies 
to the Architect.

Verify all dimensions and levels on site prior to construction.

The contents of this drawing are Stiff + Trevillion Architects LLP 
copyright and shall not be re-used without their written permission.

ROOF PLAN
EXISTING

Drawing Title

Project No.

Key Plan

Notes

Project

Client

Drawing Number

Rev. Date

Stiff + Trevillion Architects Ltd
16 Woodfield Road
London W9 2BE

T +44(0)20 8960 5550
mail@stiffandtrevillion.com
www.stiffandtrevillion.com

Approved

 

3947

MARTIN MIGNOT 
THÉRÈSE M'BOUNGOUBAYA

4 KING'S MEWS
LONDON WC1N 2HY

Date

APR 2022

Checked

 
Drawn

  
Revision

Scale @ A3

1:100
Scale @ A1

1:50

3947-ST-EX-02-202

Scale bar in mm

0

500 

1000 

2000 

10000

5000

sky
light

sky
light

B

EX
-0

4-
20

1

B

EX
-0

4-
20

1
A

EX-04-200

A

EX-04-200


	ST-EX-02-200-GROUND FLOOR PLAN EXISTING
	Viewport-1

	ST-EX-02-201-FIRST FLOOR PLAN EXISTING
	Viewport-2

	ST-EX-02-202-ROOF PLAN EXISTING
	Viewport-3


